
Bus Stats Drop-In Help Hours & Tutoring + Supplemental Instruction

By Last Name/Office/Email Drop-In Help Hours/Location Tutor Lab Hours/Location

Aidan Chaffin 356 SH Thursday 12:30–2:00 (Lead TA)
aidan-chaffin@uiowa.edu 356 SH

Sam Dannels 266 SH Tuesday 10:30–12:00 Thursday 11:00–12:30
sam-dannels@uiowa.edu 266 SH 1113 Red Library Commons

Weiyu Huang 350 SH Monday 8:00–9:00 AM (Extra Proctoring)
weiyu-huang@uiowa.edu & Wednesday 8:00–8:30 AM

By Zoom: Click Zoom Link

Shiao Liu 366 SH Thursday 6:30–8:00 PM Thursday 1:45–3:15 PM
shiao-liu@uiowa.edu By Zoom: Click Zoom Link By Zoom: Click Zoom Link

Ian Lundy 266 SH Tuesday 11:45–1:15 Thursday 9:30–11:00 AM
ian-lundy@uiowa.edu 266 SH 1113 Red Library Commons

Nathan Tansey 350 SH Wednesday 1:30–3:00 (Lead TA)
nathan-tansey@uiowa.edu 350 SH

J.C. Thomas 266 SH Thursday 12:00–1:30 Tuesday 12:00–1:30
james-c-thomas@uiowa.edu SIMULCAST: 241B SH & 1113 Red Library Commons

By Zoom: Click Zoom Link

Tianrun Wang 267 SH Thursday 10:00–11:30 Tuesday 10:00–11:30
tianrun-wang@uiowa.edu 267 SH 1113 Red Learning Commons

Yilin Wang 257 SH Tuesday 8:30–10:00 AM Thursday 8:30–10:00 AM
yilin-wang-1@uiowa.edu 257 SH By Zoom: Click Zoom Link

Zhen Wang 366 SH Thursday 1:30-3:00 Tuesday 1:30-3:00
zhen-wang-1@uiowa.edu By Zoom: Click Zoom Link By Zoom: Click Zoom Link

Blake Whitten 260 SH Monday 10:00 AM – 1:00 PM
blake-whitten@uiowa.edu 260 SH
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 Tippie Learning Coaches:   Click Here  
                                                                                                     
 Supplemental Instruction:   Click Here                                                           



https://tutor.uiowa.edu/statistics-business-stat1030
https://tippie.uiowa.edu/current-students/undergraduates/academics/advising/academic-support-and-tutoring
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 Tutor Lab opens the THIRD WEEK of classes,
  Monday,  Jan. 31
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Bus Stats Drop-In Help Policy: Students visit ANY TA for help, not just their own TA!
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